
27. Analysis of the Effect of
Information Technology and

Organizational Culture Through
Motivation on Lecturer
Performance Qualit.pdf

by

Submission date: 06-Jul-2023 02:38PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2127167830
File name: 27. Analysis of the Effect of Information Technology and Organizational Culture Through
Motivation on Lecturer Performance Qualit.pdf (273.91K)
Word count: 3356
Character count: 16798



1

1

2

2

4

6

8

9

13

14

16

18

24

25

29



2

2

5

5

5

6

7

9

10

11

17

22

26

27



3
3

23



2

3

4

12

20



4

7

7

10

11

15

19

21

28





20%
SIMILARITY INDEX

18%
INTERNET SOURCES

11%
PUBLICATIONS

5%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 3%

2 2%

3 2%

4 1%

5 1%

27. Analysis of the Effect of Information Technology and
Organizational Culture Through Motivation on Lecturer
Performance Qualit.pdf
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Submitted to Universitas Negeri Surabaya The
State University of Surabaya
Student Paper

ijicc.net
Internet Source

scholarhub.ui.ac.id
Internet Source

Wazirman Wazirman, Nurmawati Nurmawati,
Pretti Pretti, Yandi Yandi. "The influence of
incentives, job motivation, and job satisfaction
on performance of offices of danau kerinci
district", Education and Social Sciences
Review, 2022
Publication

Dumiyati Dumiyati, Muhammad Yusuf.
"Survey Research on Lecturer Performance
Profiles During Pandemic Covid-19", Procedia
of Social Sciences and Humanities, 2021
Publication



6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

9 1%

10 1%

11 1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15

www.scirp.org
Internet Source

journal.uii.ac.id
Internet Source

doaj.org
Internet Source

e-journal.unair.ac.id
Internet Source

etd.uum.edu.my
Internet Source

admin.calitatea.ro
Internet Source

iosrjournals.org
Internet Source

ejournal.radenintan.ac.id
Internet Source

Muhammad Al-Musadieq, Nurjannah
Nurjannah, Kusdi Raharjo, Solimun Solimun,
Adji Achmad Rinaldo Fernandes. "The
mediating effect of work motivation on the
influence of job design and organizational
culture against HR performance", Journal of
Management Development, 2018
Publication

www.lcu.edu.ng



<1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

19 <1%

20 <1%

21 <1%

Internet Source

www.i-scholar.in
Internet Source

Ateng Ruhendi, M Sandi Marta. "The
Relationship between Academic Engagement,
Lecturer’s Competence and Social Support to
the Students’ Academic Achievement", AL-
ISHLAH: Jurnal Pendidikan, 2022
Publication

Isthifa Kemal, Suryadi Suryadi, Unifah Rosyidi.
"Management of Lecturers Resource
Development at Higher Education",
International Journal of Higher Education,
2019
Publication

www.businessperspectives.org
Internet Source

Shaoling Fu, Yuanzhu Zhan, Kim Hua Tan.
"Managing social responsibility in Chinese
agriculture supply chains through the “a
company + farmers” model", European
Business Review, 2017
Publication

cvodis.com
Internet Source



22 <1%

23 <1%

24 <1%

25 <1%

26 <1%

27 <1%

28 <1%

29 <1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

ebin.pub
Internet Source

eprints.soton.ac.uk
Internet Source

hamiddarmadi.blogspot.com
Internet Source

media.neliti.com
Internet Source

pdfs.semanticscholar.org
Internet Source

www.esd-conference.com
Internet Source

www.ijrte.org
Internet Source

ummaspul.e-journal.id
Internet Source



FINAL GRADE

/0

27. Analysis of the Effect of Information Technology and
Organizational Culture Through Motivation on Lecturer
Performance Qualit.pdf
GRADEMARK REPORT

GENERAL COMMENTS

Instructor

PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5

PAGE 6


